3
pulseCheck NX
Mini
Carpe
page 5
page 16
page 19
High-Resolution Multitalent

The FROG option is designed for laser repetition rates above 10 kHz
and is available for the pulseCheck NX autocorrelator series (except
for pulseCheck SM 2000).
13
FROG crystal is suitable if “Pulse Width Range”
matches or if pulses are longer the “Spectral
Bandwidth” matches.
FROG Crystal                                        Wavelength
Range
Spectral
Resolution
Pulse Width
Range
Spectral
Bandwidth
VIS-I-200 420 ... 550 nm 0.1 nm 200 ... 6000 fs > 1 nm
VIS-I-50 420 ... 550 nm 0.3 nm 50 ... 200 fs > 3 nm
VIS-I-20 420 ... 550 nm 1 nm 20 ... 70 fs   > 10 nm
VIS-II-150 550 ... 700 nm 0.1 nm 150 ... 2000 fs   > 1 nm
VIS-II-50 550 ... 700 nm 0.3 nm 50 ... 200 fs   > 3 nm
VIS-II-20 550 ... 700 nm 2 nm 20 ... 60 fs > 20 nm
NIR-200 700 ... 900 nm 0.1 nm 200 ... 5000 fs   > 1 nm
NIR-50 700 ... 900 nm 0.2 nm 50 ... 500 fs   > 2 nm
NIR-20 700 ... 900 nm 3 nm 20 ... 50 fs   > 30 nm
IR-I-150 900 ... 1200 nm 0.2 nm 150 ... 900 fs > 2 nm
IR-I-60 900 ... 1200 nm 1 nm 60 ... 200 fs > 10 nm
IR-I-30 900 ... 1200 nm 5 nm 30 ... 60 fs > 50 nm
IR-II-100 1200 ... 1600 nm 0.5 nm 100 ... 700 fs > 5 nm
IR-II-50 1200 ... 1600 nm 2 nm 50 ... 100 fs > 20 nm
IR-II-30 1200 ... 1600 nm 9 nm 30 ... 50 fs > 90 nm
Ext. IR-I-50 1800 ... 2200 nm 19 nm 50 ... 200 fs > 190 nm
FROG Crystals
14
▪ Pulse widths from 20 fs up to 500 ps
▪ Optics Sets from 200 nm to 12 µm